
WC_2021_WSC\CCS2021WSCSMTSFF_73F3 v1.0 Report Created  SUN 28 FEB 2021 14:12 Page 1/5

Data SponsorTiming Sponsor www.fis-ski.com

CROSS COUNTRY
Oberstdorf (GER)

Men Team Sprint - Final

SUN 28 FEB 2021

Results

STORA ENSO FIS NORDIC WORLD SKI CHAMPIONSHIPS

Start Time 11:56
End Time 13:45

28 FEB 2021 / Oberstdorf (GER) / 2068

Final
 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

1 1 NOR - NORWAY 15:01.74 0.00

VALNES Erik1-1 2:09.9 1 2:09.9 1 7:27.9 2 2:32.0 2 12:28.0 2 2:30.6 2

KLAEBO Johannes Hoesflot1-2 4:55.9 1 2:46.0 =7 9:57.4 =2 2:29.5 6 15:01.74 1 2:33.7 1

2 3 FIN - FINLAND 15:03.42 +1.68

HAKOLA Ristomatti3-1 2:12.0 9 2:12.0 9 7:29.1 5 2:32.6 5 12:28.8 3 2:30.8 3

MAKI Joni3-2 4:56.5 6 2:44.5 =1 9:58.0 5 2:28.9 4 15:03.42 2 2:34.6 2

3 2 RSF - RSF 15:03.83 +2.09

BOLSHUNOV Alexander2-1 2:10.2 3 2:10.2 3 7:25.9 1 2:29.7 1 12:23.7 1 2:26.6 1

RETIVYKH Gleb2-2 4:56.2 2 2:46.0 =7 9:57.1 1 2:31.2 9 15:03.83 3 2:40.1 5

4 21 FRA - FRANCE 15:15.65 +13.91

CHANAVAT Lucas21-1 2:10.0 2 2:10.0 2 7:28.7 4 2:32.3 4 12:33.6 4 2:36.2 5

JOUVE Richard21-2 4:56.4 =4 2:46.4 10 9:57.4 =2 2:28.7 3 15:15.65 4 2:42.0 6

5 20 ITA - ITALY 15:18.40 +16.66

de FABIANI Francesco20-1 2:10.6 4 2:10.6 4 7:28.4 3 2:32.1 3 12:33.7 5 2:36.0 4

PELLEGRINO Federico20-2 4:56.3 3 2:45.7 6 9:57.7 4 2:29.3 5 15:18.40 5 2:44.7 8

PF 6 4 SWE - SWEDEN 15:18.76 +17.02

WESTBERG Karl-Johan4-1 2:11.7 7 2:11.7 7 7:31.5 9 2:33.8 7 12:38.9 6 2:36.5 6

SVENSSON Oskar4-2 4:57.7 10 2:46.0 =7 10:02.4 9 2:30.9 8 15:18.76 6 2:39.8 4

PF 7 8 CAN - CANADA 15:18.80 +17.06

CYR Antoine U238-1 2:11.4 6 2:11.4 6 7:31.0 7 2:34.2 8 12:39.7 7 2:38.7 7

RITCHIE Graham U238-2 4:56.8 =8 2:45.4 4 10:01.0 7 2:30.0 7 15:18.80 7 2:39.1 3

8 25 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 15:27.15 +25.41

SELLER Ludek25-1 2:11.9 8 2:11.9 8 7:33.2 10 2:36.8 10 12:43.1 8 2:41.3 9

NOVAK Michal25-2 4:56.4 =4 2:44.5 =1 10:01.8 8 2:28.6 =1 15:27.15 8 2:44.0 7

9 22 SUI - SWITZERLAND 15:31.38 +29.64

HEDIGER Jovian22-1 2:11.0 5 2:11.0 5 7:30.3 6 2:33.7 6 12:46.4 10 2:47.5 10

FURGER Roman22-2 4:56.6 7 2:45.6 5 9:58.9 6 2:28.6 =1 15:31.38 9 2:44.9 9

10 7 POL - POLAND 15:39.14 +37.40

STAREGA Maciej7-1 2:12.3 10 2:12.3 10 7:31.1 8 2:34.3 9 12:45.9 9 2:41.0 8

BURY Dominik7-2 4:56.8 =8 2:44.5 =1 10:04.9 10 2:33.8 10 15:39.14 10 2:53.2 10
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Semifinals
 

RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  

CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND CHANGE ROUND  

11 26 AUT - AUSTRIA SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:5 14:55.44 +1.88

VERMEULEN Mika U2326-1 2:08.4 9 2:08.4 9 7:16.0 6 2:31.6 7 12:26.7 5 2:35.3 7

MOSER Benjamin26-2 4:44.4 6 2:36.0 5 9:51.4 5 2:35.4 =2 14:55.44 5 2:28.7 1

12 24 GER - GERMANY SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:6 15:08.93 +15.37

BRUGGER Janosch24-1 2:07.2 6 2:07.2 6 7:29.8 15 2:46.0 16 12:28.9 6 2:32.9 4

EISENLAUER Sebastian24-2 4:43.8 3 2:36.6 =7 9:56.0 9 2:26.2 1 15:08.93 6 2:40.0 7

13 5 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:7 14:32.11 +1.92

CLUGNET James5-1 2:07.0 5 2:07.0 5 7:09.8 4 2:31.4 =6 12:05.2 8 2:26.7 9

YOUNG Andrew5-2 4:38.4 =6 2:31.4 7 9:38.5 5 2:28.7 =4 14:32.11 7 2:26.9 2

14 23 USA - UNITED STATES OF AMERICA SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:7 15:09.12 +15.56

SCHUMACHER Gus U2323-1 2:06.9 4 2:06.9 4 7:15.2 4 2:31.1 4 12:37.8 9 2:46.0 11

HAMILTON Simeon23-2 4:44.1 5 2:37.2 =12 9:51.8 6 2:36.6 9 15:09.12 7 2:31.3 3

15 9 EST - ESTONIA SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:8 14:38.12 +7.93

KILP Marko9-1 2:08.3 9 2:08.3 9 7:11.5 10 2:31.1 =4 12:04.9 7 2:23.8 6

HIMMA Martin U239-2 4:40.4 10 2:32.1 =9 9:41.1 11 2:29.6 11 14:38.12 8 2:33.2 9

16 27 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:8 15:14.40 +20.84

KLIMIN Olzhas27-1 2:08.6 10 2:08.6 10 7:17.7 9 2:32.9 9 12:29.5 7 2:36.0 8

BORTSOV Konstantin27-2 4:44.8 7 2:36.2 6 9:53.5 7 2:35.8 6 15:14.40 8 2:44.9 8

17 15 AUS - AUSTRALIA SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:9 14:39.92 +9.73

BELLINGHAM Phillip15-1 2:09.0 10 2:09.0 10 7:12.7 13 2:31.6 8 12:05.4 9 2:24.7 7

de CAMPO Seve U2315-2 4:41.1 11 2:32.1 =9 9:40.7 10 2:28.0 3 14:39.92 9 2:34.5 10

18 28 ESP - SPAIN SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:9 15:31.74 +38.18

IZQUIERDO-BERNIER Ricardo28-1 2:09.2 11 2:09.2 11 7:19.0 10 2:33.2 10 12:39.8 10 2:42.1 9

PUEYO Jaume U2328-2 4:45.8 11 2:36.6 =7 9:57.7 10 2:38.7 12 15:31.74 9 2:51.9 12

19 11 SLO - SLOVENIA SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:10 14:40.27 +10.08

CRV Vili U2311-1 2:07.4 6 2:07.4 6 7:10.4 =6 2:30.8 2 12:07.4 10 2:28.3 11

LAMPIC Janez11-2 4:39.6 9 2:32.2 12 9:39.1 6 2:28.7 =4 14:40.27 10 2:32.8 8

20 29 LAT - LATVIA SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:10 15:38.18 +44.62

BIKSE Indulis29-1 2:11.6 16 2:11.6 16 7:29.2 14 2:36.4 13 12:51.4 13 2:46.3 13

VIGANTS Raimo U2329-2 4:52.8 16 2:41.2 16 10:05.1 13 2:35.9 7 15:38.18 10 2:46.7 9

21 12 UKR - UKRAINE SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:11 14:48.81 +18.62

DRAHUN Dmytro12-1 2:09.9 13 2:09.9 13 7:12.5 12 2:31.1 =4 12:07.8 11 2:27.7 10

PEREKHODA Ruslan12-2 4:41.4 12 2:31.5 8 9:40.1 9 2:27.6 2 14:48.81 11 2:41.0 11
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RANK

BIB NSA

 

TIME BEHIND

 LEG NAME EXCHANGE 1/2 EXCHANGE 3/4 EXCHANGE 5/FINISH  
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22 37 BEL - BELGIUM SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:11 15:38.54 +44.98

SEROT Titouan U2337-1 2:10.8 15 2:10.8 15 7:20.3 11 2:35.1 12 12:47.8 12 2:48.1 14

de MARRE Thibaut U2337-2 4:45.2 9 2:34.4 2 9:59.7 11 2:39.4 13 15:38.54 11 2:50.7 11

23 10 KOR - KOREA SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:12 15:13.33 +43.14

KIM Eunho10-1 2:09.8 12 2:09.8 12 7:12.4 11 2:30.5 1 12:26.9 13 2:43.6 13

JEONG Jongwon10-2 4:41.9 13 2:32.1 =9 9:43.3 13 2:30.9 13 15:13.33 12 2:46.4 12

24 34 CRO - CROATIA SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:12 15:44.26 +50.70

SKENDER Marko U2334-1 2:13.8 17 2:13.8 17 7:28.5 13 2:41.4 15 12:57.1 15 2:51.5 15

CRNKOVIC Kresimir34-2 4:47.1 14 2:33.3 1 10:05.6 14 2:37.1 10 15:44.26 12 2:47.1 10

25 6 ROU - ROMANIA SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:13 15:13.86 +43.67

HOGIU Petrica6-1 2:09.1 11 2:09.1 11 7:11.4 9 2:33.3 13 12:25.6 12 2:44.4 14

POPA Raul Mihai6-2 4:38.1 5 2:29.0 1 9:41.2 12 2:29.8 12 15:13.86 13 2:48.2 13

26 35 LTU - LITHUANIA SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:13 15:44.60 +51.04

VAICIULIS Modestas35-1 2:10.2 14 2:10.2 14 7:16.4 7 2:30.4 2 12:45.2 11 2:45.0 10

STROLIA Tautvydas35-2 4:46.0 12 2:35.8 3 10:00.2 12 2:43.8 14 15:44.60 13 2:59.4 13

27 32 ISL - ICELAND SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:14 15:50.85 +57.29

EINARSSON Snorri Eythor32-1 2:09.4 12 2:09.4 12 7:17.0 8 2:31.7 8 12:29.7 8 2:35.2 6

PEDERSEN Isak Stianson32-2 4:45.3 10 2:35.9 4 9:54.5 8 2:37.5 11 15:50.85 14 3:21.1 16

28 17 HUN - HUNGARY SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:14 16:07.88 +1:37.69

KONYA Adam17-1 2:14.7 18 2:14.7 18 7:26.8 14 2:34.8 15 13:00.5 14 2:43.0 12

LAGLER Kristof17-2 4:52.0 18 2:37.3 16 10:17.5 14 2:50.7 15 16:07.88 14 3:07.3 17

29 33 BUL - BULGARIA SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:15 15:53.35 +59.79

DEYANOV Simeon33-1 2:07.7 8 2:07.7 8 7:22.1 12 2:33.7 11 12:53.9 14 2:46.2 12

PESHKOV Daniel U2333-2 4:48.4 15 2:40.7 15 10:07.7 15 2:45.6 15 15:53.35 15 2:59.4 14

30 19 DEN - DENMARK SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:15 16:12.54 +1:42.35

MICHELSEN Hjalmar U2319-1 2:11.3 14 2:11.3 14 7:38.2 17 2:47.3 17 13:15.4 17 2:50.7 17

WEEL ROSBO Jacob U2319-2 4:50.9 15 2:39.6 18 10:24.7 16 2:46.5 14 16:12.54 15 2:57.1 14

31 14 GRE - GREECE SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:16 16:15.58 +1:45.39

ANGELIS Apostolos14-1 2:14.2 17 2:14.2 17 7:29.4 16 2:38.1 16 13:07.9 15 2:46.3 15

ANASTASIADIS Georgios U2314-2 4:51.3 17 2:37.1 15 10:21.6 15 2:52.2 16 16:15.58 16 3:07.6 18

32 31 BIH - BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA SEMIFINAL 2 RANK:16 16:40.16 +1:46.60

ERIC Strahinja U2331-1 2:07.3 7 2:07.3 7 7:38.0 16 2:40.8 14 13:27.6 16 2:52.3 16

COLIC Milos U2331-2 4:57.2 17 2:49.9 17 10:35.3 16 2:57.3 16 16:40.16 16 3:12.5 15
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33 16 BRA - BRAZIL SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:17 16:29.33 +1:59.14

SILVA Manex U2316-1 2:12.2 15 2:12.2 15 7:27.1 15 2:34.4 14 13:14.5 16 2:48.4 16

SANTOS Victor16-2 4:52.7 19 2:40.5 19 10:26.1 17 2:59.0 19 16:29.33 17 3:14.8 19

34 13 TUR - TURKEY SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:18 16:51.10 +2:20.91

FIRAT Yusuf Emre U2313-1 2:12.4 16 2:12.4 16 7:42.7 18 2:51.7 18 13:44.5 18 3:05.4 18

OGLAGO Amed U2313-2 4:51.0 16 2:38.6 17 10:39.1 18 2:56.4 18 16:51.10 18 3:06.6 16

35 18 MGL - MONGOLIA SEMIFINAL 1 RANK:19 17:15.00 +2:44.81

OTGONLKHAGVA Zolbayar U2318-1 2:15.0 19 2:15.0 19 7:55.2 19 3:04.5 19 14:10.4 19 3:22.3 19

BATMUNKH Achbadrakh18-2 4:50.7 14 2:35.7 14 10:48.1 19 2:52.9 17 17:15.00 19 3:04.6 15
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Did Not Finished

30 BLR - BELARUS DNF
SHPUNTAU Yahor U2330-1 2:09.5 13 2:09.5 13
VORANAU Aliaksandr30-2 4:46.3 13 2:36.8 =9

Did Not Start

36 SRB - SERBIA Semifinal 2

MILOSAVLJEVIC Milos1-1

SMRKOVIC Rejhan1-1

Jury Decision

Yellow card - Unsportmanslike behavior

KILP Marko EST ICR 223.1.1 - Unsportsmanlike behaviour

Yellow card - Obstruction

SCHUMACHER Gus USA ICR 343.9 - Obstruction: impeding, blocking, charging or pushing any
competitor

WEATHER SNOW CONDITION
TEMPERATURES COMPETITORS / NSA

AIR SNOW ENTRIES RANKED DNS DNF DSQ DQB LAP

Clear sky Compact 6.6°C -0.3°C 74 / 37 35 / 35 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 0 / 0

FIS Technical Delegate

 

TRONDSEN Marte Aagesen (NOR)

Race Secretary

 

LINDER Bernhard (GER)
Jury Information Course Information

FIS RACE DIRECTOR MIGNEREY Pierre (FIS) NAME 1.2 km Sprint

CHIEF OF COMPETITION JOAS Lucia (GER) HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 17m

FIS TECHNICAL DELEGATE TRONDSEN Marte Aagesen (NOR) MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 17m

FIS ASSISTANT TECHNICAL DELEGATE TEJCHMAN Jakub (CZE) TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 30m

JURY MEMBER SANTER Nathalie (ITA) LENGTH OF LAP 1223m

JURY MEMBER VEDENIN Vyacheslav (RUS) NUMBER OF LAPS 2x3

Legend
= Equal sign indicates that two or more

competitors share the same rank
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start

DQB Disqualification for unsportsmanlike behaviour DSQ Disqualified ICR International Competition Rules

LAP Lapped NSA NSA Code PF Photo Finish

 


